
2022-2023 Academic Calendar
Monday, August 1, 2022 New Faculty In-Service

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 New Faculty In-Service

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 & Thursday, August 4,
2022 Full Faculty In-Service

Friday, August 5, 2022
Meet the Teacher (8:00 am to 12:00 pm)
Time Slots will be available for sign-up

Monday, August 8, 2022
First Day of School K-5th/
Staggered Start Pelican's Nest, PK-3 and PK-4

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Staggered Start Pelican's Nest, PK-3 and PK-4

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 All Pelican's Nest, PK-3 and PK-4 students attend

Thursday, August 11, 2022 Parents' Night (5:30 pm)

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day Holiday

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 End of Quarter

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Parent-Teacher Conference Day (No students)

Thursday, October 6, 2022 &
Friday, October 7, 2022 Fall Holiday

Friday, November 18, 2022 Thanksgiving Feast - Early dismissal

Monday, November 21, 2022 - Friday, November
25, 2022 Thanksgiving Holidays

Friday, December 16, 2022 Gingerbread Day - Early Dismissal (11:40 am)

Monday, December 19, 2022 -
Friday, December 30, 2022 Christmas Holidays

Monday, January 2, 2023 Professional Development Day for Teachers (No students)

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 First Day of Second Semester

Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King Holiday

Monday, February 20, 2023 -
Friday, February 24, 2023 Mardi Gras Holidays

Friday, March 10, 2023 End of 3rd Quarter

Monday, March 13, 2023 Parent-Teacher Conference Day (No students)

Friday, April 7 , 2023 - Friday, April 14, 2023 Easter Holidays

Monday, May 15, 2023 Last full day of classes

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Early Dismissal (11:40am)

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Early Dismissal (11:40 am)/Last Day of School/Graduation




